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Price
212.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.28% (0.60)

DE0007164600
SAP

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

248,290 EUR
GERMANY DAX

212.20 EUR (100)
212.70 EUR (100)
211.65 EUR
213.30 EUR
209.85 EUR
211.85 EUR
211.69967 EUR
34,304
7,262,145.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type

Turbos

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Sy

# products

Download

o[-

43
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=157078257,223808186,223808189,160015578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0007164600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0007164600&ID_NOTATION=9386131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007164600&ID_NOTATION=9386131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007164600&ID_NOTATION=9386131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcd260793ee6d60c4fc83384b000fd0b998526bafeeb9ba3ddc946ee9da2def8&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=edbab42cb312047e4&time=1729448122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ab2308f7f51593d2aa1f79ff54dd0a34acbe2aaf129808fc8bad36cb1077674&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7b247574822a19b3&time=1729448122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75f31be44b950de501b00f0d9480fadc3756b21113c7dec2ec7086301058f9bf&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5f2c4f6c6b4ac07f&time=1729448122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eae16a902aa0de7b87c54ee886babf3305a4cc45dd72714aee0ca5fde037a632&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9fd4cab796e6645f0&time=1729448122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=852880e9ccd9ce4583818fcc95d8546cc9dbfb941937ae0edfef2ecd84163472&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eec641ea3cc144af5&time=1729448122&tool=RSC

SAP SE

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:24

Price
212.45 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.28% (0.60)

DE0007164600
SAP

Tradegate

EUR

Software
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 211.74 EUR (51,919
203.99 EUR (45,364
(

192.29 EUR (41,278

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 212.20 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 212.70 EUR (100)
Open 211.65 EUR
High 213.30 EUR
Low 209.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 211.85 EUR
VWAP 211.69967 EUR
Volume (pcs) 34,304
Trading volume 7,262,145.50
Number of trades 592
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.58% +75.46% +69.38%
Perf (abs.) +44.56  +91.26  +86.92
Beta 1.18 1.17 0.93
Volatility  24.93 23.07 23.81

ERSTE

Group

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Product type
Turbos

Erste Group related products on underlying

All listings for SAP SE

Exchange [£]

Xetra

Date Time Price

2024/
10/18

17:44 212.85 EUR

172.42 EUR (52,387
214.50 EUR (2024/10/15
134.78 EUR (2024/01/05
214.50 EUR (2024/10/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
122.42 EUR (2023/10/23)

# products
43
Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
258.77 10,012
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0007164600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163500

SAP SE

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Budapest Stock Exchange

Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2020/
04/01

2020/
04/02

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10117

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
09/09

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:32

22:26

21:59

17:35

17:36

17:38

17:30

08:16

17:42

20:14

21:54

19:04

17:44

19:30

17:20

09:15

17:02

212.65 EUR

212.45 EUR

212.25 EUR

104.40 EUR

140.20 CHF

213.00 EUR

210.625 EUR

211.20 EUR

213.00 EUR

212.80 EUR

228.34 USD

217.85 EUR

213.00 EUR

213.00 EUR

76,220.00 HUF

1,052.80 RON

213.15 EUR

0.00

7.26

0.00

0.00

0.12

0.16

0.00

0.05

0.56

1.05

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.04
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27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106420820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120364809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632671
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555465
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231768429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100320724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22029

SAP SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SAP SE

Dietmar-Hopp-Allee 16 - 69190 Walldorf
Telefon: +49-6227-747474

Fax: +49-6227-757575

E-mail: info@sap.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Klein ~ Chairman of Managing

Board
Dominik Asam Member of Executive
Committee
Gina Vargiu- Member of Executive
Breuer Committee
Juergen Member of Executive
Mueller Committee
Julia White Member of Executive
Committee
Muhammad Member of Executive
Alam Committee
Scott Russell Member of Executive
Committee
Thomas Member of Executive
Saueressig Committee

Board of directors
Pekka Juhani Ala-

Pietila

Friederike Rotsch
Gunnar Wiedenfels
Qi Lu

Ralf Herbrich
Rouven Westphal
Aicha S. Evans
Christine Regitz
Gerhard Oswald
Heike Steck
Helmut Stengele
James Wright
Jeanette Anttila
Lars Lamadé
Manuela Asche-

Holstein

Margret Klein-
Magar

Monika Kovachka-
Dimitrova

Peter Lengler

Xin Zhe Li

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@sap.com
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